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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2021
I1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IliITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2021-

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Round No

1

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior

Academic Program

ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for
EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 4847 6959
Indian Institute of  Engineering (4 Years,
Information Bachelor of Technology)
Technology &
Management
Gwalior
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Computer Science and Al OPEN  Female-only 9530 11190
Indian Institute of  Engineering (4 Years, (including
Information Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)
Technology &
Management
Gwalior
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Engineering (4 Years,
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only

NCL (including

Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

282

860

2051

2179

5622

189

1468

282

1020

2051

2883

6026

189

1756
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT)
and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and
M. Tech.)
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and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and
M. Tech.)
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(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2660

722

634

7435

12501

662

1571

2695

894

634

11572

17571

662

1680
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EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3085

3060

7156

412

1788

2894

3290

116

4845

9892

412

3065

4966
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and MBA (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and
MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT)
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ST

ST

OPEN
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(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1227

2565

9808

16346

924

2103

4637

1499

2565

14820

20559

924

2338

4637
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530

2008

5267

1688

3424
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530

3626
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1959

3424
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Disclaimer:
This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further
information, please contact JoSAA.
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